

Anchor

10072714103350 - BATTERED MAC & CHEESE WEDGES

A twist on a kid's favorite. Shareable and craveable



MARKETING

Anchor® Battered Mac & Cheese Wedges, creamy cheddar cheese mixed with stick macaroni and coated with a crispy cheddar batter, a twist on a kid's favorite. Great as an appetizer, side, snack and more!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
50010335		10072714103350				
Brand	Brand Owner			GPC Description		
Anchor	McCain Foods USA			Cheese (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
19.17 LBR	18 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.25 INH	12 INH	9 INH	0.828 FTQ	x	365 Days	-20 FAH / 0.0 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN

- ALLERGENS
- C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INHI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - N

Soybean - N

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Lobster - N

Crustaceans - N

Kamut - N

Pine Nuts - N

Cashews - N

Lichee Nuts - N

Pecan Nuts - N

Pistachios - N

Triticale - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crab - N

Shrimp - N

AU - N

Spelt - N

Almonds - N

Hazelnuts - N

Macadamia Nuts - N

Brazil Nuts - N

Walnuts - N

Nutrition Facts

18 Servings per container

Serving Size3 pieces (74g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat9 g12%

Saturated Fat2 g10%

Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol5 mg2%

Sodium380 mg16%

Total Carbohydrates23 g8%

Dietary Fiber1 g2%

Total Sugars3 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars0%

Protein5 g

Vitamin D1 mcg4%

Calcium70 mg6%

Iron1.2 mg6%

Potassium160 mg4%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Macaroni [Water, Enriched Semolina (Durum Wheat Semolina, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)], Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Reduced Lactose Whey. Contains 2% or less of Annatto Extract (color), Apocarotenal (color), Butter (Cream, Salt), Buttermilk, Cheese Powder [Whey, Buttermilk Solids, Cheeses (Granular and Cheddar (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes)), Whey Protein Concentrate, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Lactic Acid, Enzyme], Cheese Sauce Mix [Dehydrated Blend of Cheese (Semisoft and Cheddar Cheeses (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes)), Modified Corn Starch, Whey, Salt, Cellulose Gum, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sodium Phosphate, Silicon Dioxide, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Yellow 5, Yellow 6], Dextrose, Enzyme Modified Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Water, Milkfat, Sodium Phosphate, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Guar Gum, Lactic Acid, Milk Protein Concentrate, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Salt, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Sodium Phosphate, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Sorbitol, Sugar, Turmeric Extract (color), Wheat Starch, Whey. Contains: Milk, Wheat.

Last Saved: 16 June 2026 | Printed: 21 August 2026

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

10072714103350 - BATTERED MAC & CHEESE WEDGES

A twist on a kid's favorite. Shareable and craveable

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



COOKING INSTRUCTIONS DEEP FRY: FRY FROZEN PRODUCT AT 350° F FOR 2 1/4 MINUTES.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Great as a shared appetizer, small plate or snack!

MORE INFORMATION

